

CC NI ACT 2060/2020

M/S HDFC BANK LTD. Vs. HARISHANKAR PANDEY

PROCEEDINGS CONDUCTED THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCING

25.02.2021

Present: Sh. Mohit Jalal, Ld. Counsel for the complainant.

Report on the summons issued to accused has not been received
back yet.

Be awaited.

Put up for further proceedings on **30.03.2021.**

(Shipra Dhankar)
MM (Digital Court)-04
South-West District/Dwarka Court
25.02.2021