

)46CC NI ACT172/2021M/S HDFC BANK LTD. Vs. MEENAMICHAEL/0 (

PROCEEDINGS THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCING

12.05.2023

Present: Sh. Mohit Jalal, Ld. Counsel for the complainant.

PF not filed in terms of previous order. It is submitted by the counsel for the complainant that the matter has been transferred from the complainant bank and accordingly he seeks some time to move an application with respect to that. Time granted till next date of hearing.

Put up for filing an application on 17.01.2024.

(SEEMA NIRMAL)
MM-02 (Digital Court-02)
South West District,
Dwarka Courts/ND/12.05.2023