

49CC NI ACT172/2021M/S HDFC BANK LTD. Vs. MEENAMICHAEL/0 ()
PROCEEDINGS THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCING

17.05.2024

Present: None for the complainant.

Matter called several times and even after awaiting reasonable time no one is appeared for the complainant. Let court notice be issued to the complainant for next date of hearing.

Put up for appearance of complainant and FP on 22.06.2024.

(SONICA MEENA)
MM-02 (Digital Court-02)
South West District,
Dwarka Courts/ND/17.05.2024